
 

THADOMAL SHAHANI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

DEPARTMENT OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & DATA SCIENCE 

Academic Calendar for TE – Sem. VI 

(EVEN SEMESTER – Jan to June 2026) 

 

 

Date Day Activity 

05/01/2026 Monday Beginning of Term 

10/01/2026 Saturday Display of Assignment List in Respective Labs 

12/01/2026 – 15/01/2026 Mon – Thu Submission of Mini Project Topics 

22/01/2026 – 28/01/2026 Thu – Wed Mini Project Review-I 

13/02/2026 Friday Display of First Defaulters List 

14/02/2026 Saturday Defaulter Meeting 

16/02/2026 – 20/02/2026 Mon – Fri Periodic Test – I 

28/02/2026 Saturday Display of Periodic Test - I Marks 

12/03/2026 – 14/03/2026 Thu – Sat Techfest 

27/03/2026 – 31/03/2026 Fri – Tue Mini Project Review-II 

02/04/2026 Thursday Display of Second Defaulters List 

04/04/2026 Saturday Defaulter Meeting II 

06/04/2026 – 10/04/2026 Mon – Fri Periodic Test – II 

13/04/2026 – 18/04/2026 Mon – Sat Conduction of Internal K.T. Exams & Remedial Teaching 

15/04/2026 Wednesday Display of Periodic Test - II Marks 

18/04/2026 Saturday Term End 

20/04/2026 onwards Monday... Conduction of Oral & Practical Exams 

 

*This schedule is tentative 

 

 

 

 
Mr. Naufil Kazi Dr. Madhuri Rao 

Class Teacher Head of Department 


